S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/356

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS
MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
PART-Il SEMESTER-Il EXAMINATION, 2017
The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Master of Arts (M.A)) in Applied
Operational Research llird Semester Examination held in November/December, 2017 have secured the

marks as shown against each

SEMESTER-I SEMESTER-III
ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 500) (OUT OF 500)
DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
61501 RAVIMESH JAIN 280
S/O S KJAIN
61502 MAC-223/12 SHUBHAM ER-103 244
S5/0 SURINDER KUMAR
N
L& IR, R.)
New Delhi, 15th February, 2018 Deputy Registrar (Exams.)
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-:DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be
reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/357

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH

PART-| SEMESTER-I EXAMINATION, 2017

The result of the following candidates who appeared at Master of Science (M.Sc.) in Applied Operational
Research Part-| (Ist Semester) Examination held in Nov/Dec, 2017 have secured the marks as shown against

each:-

ROLL NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATES

MARKS OBTAINED
(OUT OF 500)

M

61632
61634
61635
61636
61637
61638
61641
61642
61643
61644
61645
61646
61647
61648
61649
61651
61652
61654

61655

S

DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH

ADEEBA TALAT (W)

D/O MUEENUDDIN MANSOORI

ADITYA JAISWAL
S/O MANISH JAISWAL

AKSHAT CHOPRA

S/O ASHWANT KUMAR CHOPRA

AMIT KUMAR PAL

S/0 SWAPAN PAL

ANKIT

S/0 VINOD KUMAR
ANKUR HELAK

S/O ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

BHAVNA PHOGAAT (W)
D/O RANBIR SINGH

EKTA CHAWLA (W)
D/O RAJESH CHAWLA

GARIMA KUMARI (W)
D/O BRIJ BIHARI RAI

GARVIT AGARWAL
S/C KRISHAN MURAR|

GOURANGA DUARI

S/0 NIRAPADA DUARI
KANIKA PILANIA (W)

D/O RAVINDRA SINGH
KASHIKA MEHTA (W)
D/O HARISH KUMAR MEHTA
KIRTI YADAV (W)

D/O HARIOM YADAV
LALBABU NISHAD

S/O HEERALAL NISHAD
MEDHA KANDARI (W)
S/0 RAJENDER KANDARI
MONIKA SIDHU (W)

D/O GURMEET SINGH
PRAKRITI NAGPAL (W)
D/O AJAY NAGPAL

PRATISHTHA TYAGI (W)
D/IO K.P.S. TYAGI
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361

327

339

409

270

258

312

329

300

332

256

364

436

262

3585

408

266

301

294



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/357

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH

PART-| SEMESTER-I EXAMINATION, 2017

MARKS OBTAINED

ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES
(OUT OF 500)
DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH

61656 RADHIKA (W) 385
D/O NAND KISHOR SARDA

61657 RAHUL SHARMA 294
S/O BINOD SHARMA

61659 SAKSHI (W) 319
DIO PANKAJ SHARMA

61661 SHIVALIKA SHARMA (W) 435
D/O PRAVEEN SHARMA

61662 SHIVAM WADHWA 364
S0 RAKESH WADHWA

61663 SHIVANI JAGGI (W) 264
D/O TARUN JAGGI

61664 SHREYA (W) 368
D/O NAVEEN BHARTI

61665 SOROKHAIBAM CHA CAPTAIN VYOM 335
S/O S.BABU SINGH

61666 SOUMYA MANNA 399
SIOSAROJ MANNA

61667 SUMIT KUMAR 373
S/0 LILU KUMAR

61668 SURBHI YADAV (W) 258
D/O RAM MILAN YADAV

61670 VANSHIKA SHARMA (W) 375
D/O SANJEEV SHARMA

61671 VARNIKA AGGARWAL (W) 403
D/O MUKESH KUMAR AGGARWAL

61672 VARTIKA TYAGI (W) 410

The result of the remaining candidates are shown hereunder:-

D/O VINIT TYAGI

MARKS OBTAINED

ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 500)
DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH

61631 AARUSHI CHAWLA (W) ER-104,105
D/O SURENDER CHAWLA

61633 ADITI HARIT (W) ER-101,103
D/O VED PRAKASH HARIT

61639 ANUJ KUMAR BARDIYA ER-101.102,103,104,105
S/0 BHAGWAN DAS

61640 ASHISH KUMAR LAMBHA ER-101,102,103,104,105
S/0 TEJPAL SINGH

61650 MADHAVI (W) ER-103

D/O GAJENDER SINGH
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/357

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
PART-I SEMESTER-I EXAMINATION, 2017

MARKS OBTAINED

ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES
(OUT OF 500)
DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH

61658 RENU SINGH (W) ER-104
D/O HARI SINGH

61660 SANJEEV KUMAR ER-101,104
S/O DILBAGH SINGH

61669 TAKSHAY ER-101,104,105

S/0 DEVENDER KUMAR
The result of the undermentioned candidate is shown hereunder:-

MARKS OBTAINED

ROLL NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 500)
DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
61653 PAPPU Result Later If Necessary

S/0 HANSRAJ

N
Ja =y (NAIR. R)

New Delhi, 15th February, 2018 Deputy Redistrar (Exams.)
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-:DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be
reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/358

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH

PART-Il SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION, 2017

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Master of Science (M.Sc.) in Applied Operational
Research llird Semester Examination held in November/December, 2017 have secured the marks as shown

against each.

ROLLNO.  ENROL.NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES SEMESTER-| SEMESTER-II
(OUT OF 500) (OUT OF 500)
DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH

61451 KM-1067/13 AKASH VERMA 307
S/O INDRESH KUMAR VERMA

61453 5-108/12 AMAL MOULTRIE DAVID 306
S/O ALEC D M DAVID

61454 GND-283/13 ANKIT SEHGAL 348
S/O AJAY SEHGAL

61455 SV-667/13 ANTRA (W) 304
D/O GOPAL KUMAR

61456 H-740/12 ASHISH KUMAR 276
S/0 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA

61457 R-973/13 ASHU KUSH (W) 337
D/O SANJIV KUSH

61458 DR-460/13 DEVANSHI THAPLIYAL (W) 409
D/O SUNIL K. THAPLIYAL

61459 S-432/12 GAURISH KANT SHUKLA ER-102,104 256
S/0 NIKHIL KANT SHUKLA

61460 BMC-541/13 GEETANJALI KADIAN (W) 245
D/O KULDEEP SINGH KADIAN

61461 VM-689/12 GUNJAN (W) ER-104 252
D/O BEER SINGH

61462 RLAE-573/13 JASWANT SINGH ER-103 ER-301,305
S/0 JAGDISH

61463 KM-1187/13 JAYAM ABHISHEK 263
S/0 VIKAS PRASAD

61464 S5C-292/12 KANIKA NAGPAL (W) 357
D/OC RAJ KUMAR NAGPAL

61465 KM-1101/13 KAPIL ER-101 240
S/O TEMPAL SINGH

61466 RJ-496/13 KESHAV KUMAR 352
S/O GYAN CHAND

61467 JDM-354/13 KHUSHBOO CHOPRA (W) 266
D/O PRAVEEN KUMAR

61468 SH-556/10 KM JYOTI (W) 276
D/O SUBHASH CHAND

61469 KH-689/11 KRISHAN GOPAL DUBEY 309
S/0 MADAN GOPAL DUBEY

61470 KM-1190/13 KRITIKA DEWAN (W) 359

M%m\/ Q-

Y7

D/O NARESH KUMAR DEWAN
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S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/358

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
PART-Il SEMESTER-IIl EXAMINATION, 2017

SEMESTER-I SEMESTER-III
ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 500) (OUT OF 500)
DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH

61471 H-751/12 KRITIKA KASHYAP (W) ER-104 ER-301
D/O SURESH KASHYAP

61472 R-1092/13 KUNAL DANG 354
S/0 SURESH KUMAR DANG

61473 DB-968/13 KUNAL KISHOR 205 ER-303
S/O DHANANJAY KUMAR

61474 HR-1086/12 MINTU BORAH 307
S/O BIPUL BORAH

61475 SV-232/13 NIRMAL YADAV 350
S/O FATEH SINGH

61476 LSR-250/13 OJASVI (W) 371
D/O SURESH GOSWAMI

61477 DAVE-363/13 PRABHU MEHTA 265
S/O DINESH MEHTA

61478 H-760/12 PRIYANKA (W) 299
D/O CHANDER SINGH

61479 DDU-593/12 PRIYANKA (W) 361
D/O SATISH KUMAR

61480 R-1043/13 RINCHEN TSERING ER-103 ER-301
S/O TSERING DORJEE

61481 SD-432/13 ROHIT KUMAR ER-301
S/O MANGE RAM

61482 KM-1207/13 SV ANURAG 300
S/0 SV MADHU

61483 H-805/12 SADASHIV GUPTA 375
S/O CHETAN GUPTA

61484 RJ-525/13 SAKSHAM JAIN 3N
S/0 SURESH CHAND JAIN

61485 SAKSHI ARORA (W) 383
D/O LAXMAN KUMAR

61486 R-1111/12 SHUBHAM JOON 274
S/0 KHAZAN SINGH

61487 KH-581/13 SHWETA RAWAT (W) 245 266
D/O H S RAWAT

61488 KC-1001/13 SIMRAN TANWAR (W) 380
D/O ASHOK TANWAR

61489 DDU-135/13 SUBARNA PAL (W) 377
D/O PRAHALAD CHANDRA PAL

61490 R-1113/13 SWARNIKA KESARWANI (W) 349
D/O VINOD CHAND

61491 SV-740/13 TARUN YADAV 222 292

M S
W

S/O DHARAMPAL YADAV

Page 2 of 3



S.NO./AER/SDC/2017/358

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
PART-ll SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION, 2017

SEMESTER-I SEMESTER-IN
ROLL NO. ENROL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES (OUT OF 500) (OUT OF 500)
DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH
61492 RC-556/12 UMENDER SINGH ER-104 ER-302
S/0 UDAI BHAN SINGH
EX-STUDENT
60923 RAGHUVEER SINGH ER-301,303,304
S/0O JAYPAL SINGH
The result of the remaining candidate is shown hereunder:-
ROLL NO. ENROLL. NO. NAME OF THE CANDIDATES RESULT

DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RESEARCH

61493 KV-416/13 VINOD KUMAR Result Later If Necessary
S/O BABU LAL SAHU

N\~
usen ;I?k,\:.)/

New Delhi, 15th February, 2018 Deputy*Registrar (Exams.)
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-:DISCLAIMER:-
The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be
reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.
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