UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH PART-II SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION, 2017

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Master of Arts (M.A.) in Applied Operational Research IIIrd Semester Examination held in November/December, 2017 have secured the marks as shown against each.

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	SEMESTER-I	SEMESTER-III
			(OUT OF 500)	(OUT OF 500)
	Ī	DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL	L RESEARCH	
61501		RAVIMESH JAIN S/O S.K JAIN		280
61502	MAC-223/12	SHUBHAM S/O SURINDER KUMAR	ER-103	244

New Delhi, 15th February, 2018

Deputy Registrar (Exams.)

-: DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH PART-I SEMESTER-I EXAMINATION, 2017

The result of the following candidates who appeared at Master of Science (M.Sc.) in Applied Operational Research Part-I (Ist Semester) Examination held in Nov/Dec, 2017 have secured the marks as shown against each:-

ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 500)
	DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL	RESEARCH
61632	ADEEBA TALAT (W) D/O MUEENUDDIN MANSOORI	361
61634	ADITYA JAISWAL S/O MANISH JAISWAL	327
61635	AKSHAT CHOPRA S/O ASHWANT KUMAR CHOPRA	339
61636	AMIT KUMAR PAL S/O SWAPAN PAL	409
61637	ANKIT S/O VINOD KUMAR	270
61638	ANKUR HELAK S/O ANIL KUMAR SHARMA	258
61641	BHAVNA PHOGAAT (W) D/O RANBIR SINGH	312
61642	EKTA CHAWLA (W) D/O RAJESH CHAWLA	329
61643	GARIMA KUMARI (W) D/O BRIJ BIHARI RAI	300
61644	GARVIT AGARWAL S/O KRISHAN MURARI	332
61645	GOURANGA DUARI S/O NIRAPADA DUARI	256
61646	KANIKA PILANIA (W) D/O RAVINDRA SINGH	364
61647	KASHIKA MEHTA (W) D/O HARISH KUMAR MEHTA	436
61648	KIRTI YADAV (W) D/O HARIOM YADAV	262
61649	LALBABU NISHAD S/O HEERALAL NISHAD	355
61651	MEDHA KANDARI (W) S/O RAJENDER KANDARI	408
61652	MONIKA SIDHU (W) D/O GURMEET SINGH	266 •
61654	PRAKRITI NAGPAL (W) D/O AJAY NAGPAL	301
61655	PRATISHTHA TYAGI (W) D/O K.P.S. TYAGI	294

Ti cy on Di

Page 1 of 3

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH PART-I SEMESTER-I EXAMINATION, 2017

ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 500)
	DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RES	
61656	RADHIKA (W) D/O NAND KISHOR SARDA	385
61657	RAHUL SHARMA S/O BINOD SHARMA	294
61659	SAKSHI (W) D/O PANKAJ SHARMA	319
61661	SHIVALIKA SHARMA (W) D/O PRAVEEN SHARMA	435
61662	SHIVAM WADHWA S/O RAKESH WADHWA	364
61663	SHIVANI JAGGI (W) D/O TARUN JAGGI	264
61664	SHREYA (W) D/O NAVEEN BHARTI	368
61665	SOROKHAIBAM CHA CAPTAIN VYOM S/O S.BABU SINGH	335
61666	SOUMYA MANNA S/OSAROJ MANNA	399
61667	SUMIT KUMAR S/O LILU KUMAR	373
61668	SURBHI YADAV (W) D/O RAM MILAN YADAV	258
61670	VANSHIKA SHARMA (W) D/O SANJEEV SHARMA	375
61671	VARNIKA AGGARWAL (W) D/O MUKESH KUMAR AGGARWAL	403
61672	VARTIKA TYAGI (W) D/O VINIT TYAGI	410
he result of the r	emaining candidates are shown hereunder:-	WADIG COTANIES
ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 500)
	DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL RES	<u>SEARCH</u>
61631	AARUSHI CHAWLA (W) D/O SURENDER CHAWLA	ER-104,105
61633	ADITI HARIT (W) D/O VED PRAKASH HARIT	ER-101,103
61639	ANUJ KUMAR BARDIYA S/O BHAGWAN DAS	ER-101.102,103,104,105
61640	ASHISH KUMAR LAMBHA S/O TEJPAL SINGH	ER-101,102,103,104,105

Page 2 of 3

MADHAVI (W)

D/O GAJENDER SINGH

ER-103

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH PART-I SEMESTER-I EXAMINATION, 2017

ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 500)
	DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL	RESEARCH
61658	RENU SINGH (W) D/O HARI SINGH	ER-104
61660	SANJEEV KUMAR S/O DILBAGH SINGH	ER-101,104
61669	TAKSHAY S/O DEVENDER KUMAR	ER-101,104,105
he result of the u	indermentioned candidate is shown hereund	er:-
ROLL NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	MARKS OBTAINED (OUT OF 500)
	DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONAL	RESEARCH
61653	PAPPU	Result Later If Necessary

New Delhi, 15th February, 2018

S/O HANSRAJ

Deputy Registrar (Exams.)

-: DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.

MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH PART-II SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION, 2017

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the Master of Science (M.Sc.) in Applied Operational Research IIIrd Semester Examination held in November/December, 2017 have secured the marks as shown against each.

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	SEMESTER-I (OUT OF 500)	SEMESTER-III (OUT OF 500)
	<u>]</u>	DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONA	L RESEARCH	
61451	KM-1067/13	AKASH VERMA S/O INDRESH KUMAR VERMA	,	307
61453	S-108/12	AMAL MOULTRIE DAVID S/O ALEC D M DAVID		306
61454	GND-283/13	ANKIT SEHGAL S/O AJAY SEHGAL		348
61455	SV-667/13	ANTRA (W) D/O GOPAL KUMAR		304
61456	H-740/12	ASHISH KUMAR S/O ANIL KUMAR MISHRA		276
61457	R-973/13	ASHU KUSH (W) D/O SANJIV KUSH		337
61458	DR-460/13	DEVANSHI THAPLIYAL (W) D/O SUNIL K. THAPLIYAL		409
61459	S-432/12	GAURISH KANT SHUKLA S/O NIKHIL KANT SHUKLA	ER-102,104	256
61460	BMC-541/13	GEETANJALI KADIAN (W) D/O KULDEEP SINGH KADIAN		245
61461	VM-689/12	GUNJAN (W) D/O BEER SINGH	ER-104	252
61462	RLAE-573/13	JASWANT SINGH S/O JAGDISH	ER-103	ER-301,305
61463	KM-1187/13	JAYAM ABHISHEK S/O VIKAS PRASAD		263
61464	SC-292/12	KANIKA NAGPAL (W) D/O RAJ KUMAR NAGPAL		357
61465	KM-1101/13	KAPIL S/O TEMPAL SINGH	ER-101	240
61466	RJ-496/13	KESHAV KUMAR S/O GYAN CHAND		352
61467	JDM-354/13	KHUSHBOO CHOPRA (W) D/O PRAVEEN KUMAR		266
61468	SH-556/10	KM JYOTI (W) D/O SUBHASH CHAND		276
61469	KH-689/11	KRISHAN GOPAL DUBEY S/O MADAN GOPAL DUBEY		309
61470	KM-1190/13	KRITIKA DEWAN (W) D/O NARESH KUMAR DEWAN		359
Mylow	Q /			



MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH PART-II SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION, 2017

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	SEMESTER-I (OUT OF 500)	SEMESTER-III (OUT OF 500)
	<u>[</u>	DEPARTMENT OF OPERATIONA	L RESEARCH	
61471	H-751/12	KRITIKA KASHYAP (W) D/O SURESH KASHYAP	ER-104	ER-301
61472	R-1092/13	KUNAL DANG S/O SURESH KUMAR DANG		354
61473	DB-968/13	KUNAL KISHOR S/O DHANANJAY KUMAR	205	ER-303
61474	HR-1086/12	MINTU BORAH S/O BIPUL BORAH		307
61475	SV-232/13	NIRMAL YADAV S/O FATEH SINGH		350
61476	LSR-250/13	OJASVI (W) D/O SURESH GOSWAMI		371
61477	DAVE-363/13	PRABHU MEHTA S/O DINESH MEHTA		265
61478	H-760/12	PRIYANKA (W) D/O CHANDER SINGH		299
61479	DDU-593/12	PRIYANKA (W) D/O SATISH KUMAR		361
61480	R-1043/13	RINCHEN TSERING S/O TSERING DORJEE	ER-103	ER-301
61481	SD-432/13	ROHIT KUMAR S/O MANGE RAM		ER-301
61482	KM-1207/13	S V ANURAG S/O S V MADHU		300
61483	H-805/12	SADASHIV GUPTA S/O CHETAN GUPTA		375
61484	RJ-525/13	SAKSHAM JAIN S/O SURESH CHAND JAIN		311
61485		SAKSHI ARORA (W) D/O LAXMAN KUMAR		383
61486	R-1111/12	SHUBHAM JOON S/O KHAZAN SINGH		274
61487	KH-581/13	SHWETA RAWAT (W) D/O H S RAWAT	245	266
61488	KC-1001/13	SIMRAN TANWAR (W) D/O ASHOK TANWAR		380
61489	DDU-135/13	SUBARNA PAL (W) D/O PRAHALAD CHANDRA PAL		377
61490	R-1113/13	SWARNIKA KESARWANI (W) D/O VINOD CHAND		349
61491	SV-740/13	TARUN YADAV S/O DHARAMPAL YADAV	222	292



MASTER OF SCIENCE (M.Sc.) APPLIED OPERATIONAL RESEARCH PART-II SEMESTER-III EXAMINATION, 2017

ROLL NO.	ENROL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	SEMESTER-I (OUT OF 500)	SEMESTER-III (OUT OF 500)
	D	EPARTMENT OF OPERATIONA	AL RESEARCH	
61492	RC-556/12	UMENDER SINGH S/O UDAI BHAN SINGH	ER-104	ER-302
EX-STUDENT				
60923		RAGHUVEER SINGH S/O JAYPAL SINGH		ER-301,303,304
The result of	the remaining c	andidate is shown hereunder:-		
ROLL NO.	ENROLL. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATES	RE	SULT
	Σ	EPARTMENT OF OPERATIONA	AL RESEARCH	

61493

KV-416/13

VINOD KUMAR

S/O BABU LAL SAHU

Result Later If Necessary

New Delhi, 15th February, 2018

Deputy Registrar (Exams.)

-: DISCLAIMER:-

The result displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.